Development Gala 2015/2016 Round 2

Session -1

at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 1:46.16 152 48.31
2. Alice BERRILL (08) Daventry 1:59.37 107 -
3. Grace GRINDROD (08) Daventry 2:13.79 76 34.86
4. Lyla HEPWORTH (07) Daventry 2:14.63 74 -
5. Isabella DUNNETT (08) Daventry 2:16.84 71 41.54
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 1:39.56 184 47.83
2.  Freya EVANS (05) Corby 1:47.40 147 51.51
3. Emily STRONG (05) Daventry 1:59.56 106 47.62
4.  Mya SMITH (06) Corby 2:03.70 96 56.58
5. Isidora RAKOCEVIC (06) Corby 2:12.01 79 1:01.30
Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby DQ ST
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby 1:49.01 140 50.69
2. Linda DAJAVOVA (05) Corby 1:51.83 130 51.13
3.  Abigail LAIDLAW (04) Daventry 1:56.89 114 54.09
4. Ella HEPWORTH (05) Daventry 2:07.31 88 1:01.16
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Liza MEDER (04) Corby 1:32.81 228 43.00
2. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby 1:35.10 211 43.99
3. Katie THACKER (03) Corby 1:38.41 191 46.20
4.  Aimee GREY (04) Corby 1:38.65 189 45.90
5. Hannah MIRZA (03) Daventry 1:43.94 162 51.45
6. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby 1:49.49 138 -
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. AnaJEFIMOVA (03) Corby 1:43.63 163 48.55
2. Victoria HOLMES (03) Daventry 1:48.81 141 53.45
Beth MASON (03) Corby DQ ST
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1 Liza MEDER (04) Corby 1:32.81 228 43.00
2 Hannah HICKS (04) Corby 1:35.10 211 43.99
3 Katie THACKER (03) Corby 1:38.41 191 46.20
4.  Aimee GREY (04) Corby 1:38.65 189 45.90
5.  Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 1:39.56 184 47.83
6 Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby 1:43.63 163 48.55
7 Hannah MIRZA (03) Daventry 1:43.94 162 51.45
8. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 1:46.16 152 48.31
9. Freya EVANS (05) Corby 1:47.40 147 51.51
10. Victoria HOLMES (03) Daventry 1:48.81 141 53.45
11. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby 1:49.01 140 50.69
12. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby 1:49.49 138 -
13. Linda DAJAVOVA (05) Corby 1:51.83 130 51.13
14. Abigail LAIDLAW (04) Daventry 1:56.89 114 54.09
15. Alice BERRILL (08) Daventry 1:59.37 107 -
16. Emily STRONG (05) Daventry 1:59.56 106 47.62
17. Mya SMITH (06) Corby 2:03.70 96 56.58
18. Ella HEPWORTH (05) Daventry 2:07.31 88 1:01.16
19. Isidora RAKOCEVIC (06) Corby 2:12.01 79 1:01.30
20. Grace GRINDROD (08) Daventry 2:13.79 76 34.86
21. Lyla HEPWORTH (07) Daventry 2:14.63 74 -
22. Isabella DUNNETT (08) Daventry 2:16.84 71 41.54
Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby DQ ST
Beth MASON (03) Corby DQ ST

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DQ FI
Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DQ FO
Oliver DUNNETT (08) Daventry DQ ST

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 1:37.84 138 44.01

2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 1:49.11 100 49.49
Samuel HAIG (06) Corby DQ SA

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50

1.  Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 1:46.05 109 47.66



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1.  Jack BAMFORD (04)
Joshua HAIGH (04)
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Finn WHITE (05)
2.  Jack BAMFORD (04)
3. Layton THOMAS (04)
4.  Samuel COOKE (06)
Nevan DEVEREAUX (07)
Rowan BEATON (06)
Samuel HAIG (06)
Joshua HAIGH (04)
Oliver DUNNETT (08)

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Butterfly

Club
Corby
Corby

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Nyah COTTON (06)
2.  Martha BAMFORD (08)
3. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07)
4. Lyla HEPWORTH (07)
5.  Grace GRINDROD (08)
6. Effie WHITE (06)
7.  Danielle HALL (08)
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Milly HEY (06)
2. Seren SELLARS (06)
3. Freya EVANS (05)
4.  Emily STRONG (05)
5.  Charlie MOXAM (06)
6. Mya SMITH (06)
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05)
2. Evie DAWSON (04)
3. Linda DAJAVOVA (05)
4.  Abigail LAIDLAW (04)
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05)
2. Nyah COTTON (06)
3. Evie DAWSON (04)
4.  Linda DAJAVOVA (05)
5.  Milly HEY (06)
6. Seren SELLARS (06)
7. Freya EVANS (05)
8. Emily STRONG (05)
9. Martha BAMFORD (08)
10. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07)
11. Abigail LAIDLAW (04)
12. Charlie MOXAM (06)
13. Mya SMITH (06)
14. Lyla HEPWORTH (07)
15. Grace GRINDROD (08)
16. Effie WHITE (06)
17. Danielle HALL (08)

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Butterfly

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Daventry
Corby
Daventry

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Daventry
Corby
Daventry

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1.  Oliver DUNNETT (08)

2. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07)

3.  Angelo KOSZELNY (06)
Rowan BEATON (06)
Jacob AYRIS (07)

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1. Finn WHITE (05)

2.  Samuel HAIG (06)
Samuel COOKE (06)

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1. Alan ZAJAC (05)

2. Ignacy TKACZYK (05)

3. Layton THOMAS (04)

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB

1. Alan ZAJAC (05)

2. Finn WHITE (05)

3. Ignacy TKACZYK (05)

4.  Layton THOMAS (04)

5. Oliver DUNNETT (08)

6. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07)

7.  Samuel HAIG (06)

8. Angelo KOSZELNY (06)
Rowan BEATON (06)

Jacob AYRIS (07)

Club
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry

Time
1:41.19
DQ SA

Time
1:37.84
1:41.19
1:46.05
1:49.11

DQ FI
DQ FO
DQ SA
DQ SA
DQ ST

Time
22.28
25.50
25.66
27.17
27.98
28.48
35.03

Time
24.71
24.72
24.90
25.42
26.28
27.05

Time
19.00
24.21
24.29
25.68

Time
19.00
22.28
24.21
24.29
24.71
24.72
24.90
25.42
25.50
25.66
25.68
26.28
27.05
27.17
27.98
28.48
35.03

Time
26.64
26.66
31.45

DNC
DQ SA

Time
20.61
29.77

DQ ST

Time
20.07
21.22
23.65

Time
20.07
20.61
21.22
23.65
26.64
26.66
29.77
31.45

DNC
DQ SA

FINA Pt
125

FINA Pt
138
125
109
100

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

50
48.01

50
44.01
48.01
47.66
49.49



Samuel COOKE

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Butterfly
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Ellie LATTA

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Grace NORMAN
Rachael BEEZER

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Aimee GREY
2. Liza MEDER

3.  Sophie ELLIOT

(06)

Corby

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Beth MASON

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Grace NORMAN
Aimee GREY
Ellie LATTA

Liza MEDER
Beth MASON
Sophie ELLIOT
Rachael BEEZER

SO0 wWwhE

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Adam BELL

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Jack BAMFORD
Joshua HAIGH

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Jack BAMFORD

2. Adam BELL
Joshua HAIGH

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Backstroke

YoB Club

(05) Corby
YoB Club

(04) Corby
(04) Corby
YoB Club

(04) Corby
(04) Corby
(04) Corby
YoB Club

(03) Corby
YoB Club

(04) Corby
(04) Corby
(05) Corby
(04) Corby
(03) Corby
(04) Corby
(04) Corby

YoB
(04)

YoB
(04)
(04)

YoB
(04)
(04)
(04)

Club
Corby

Club
Corby
Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Nyah COTTON (06)
2. Effie WHITE (06)
3. Eve WHITE (07)
4.  Alice BERRILL (08)
5. Lyla HEPWORTH (07)
6. Martha BAMFORD (08)
7. Isabella DUNNETT (08)
8. Grace GRINDROD (08)
0. Evie TILLEY (06)
10. Danielle HALL (08)
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Ellie LATTA (05)
2. Sophia WIFFEN (05)
3. Milly HEY (06)
4.  Freya EVANS (05)
5.  Charlie MOXAM (06)
6. Seren SELLARS (06)
7.  MyaSMITH (06)
8. Isidora RAKOCEVIC (06)
9. Emily STRONG (05)
Amy HICKS (06)
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05)
2. Grace NORMAN (04)
3. Rachael BEEZER (04)
4.  Evie DAWSON (04)
5. Josie ALLOTT (05)
6. Eve MCCANN (05)
7. Abigail LAIDLAW (04)
8. Linda DAJAVOVA (05)
9. Ella HEPWORTH (05)
Tayla HUTCHINSON (04)
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Liza MEDER (04)
2. Hannah HICKS (04)

3. Aimee GREY

(04)

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Daventry
Corby
Daventry
Daventry
Daventry
Daventry

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Daventry
Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby

DQ ST

Time
47.27

Time
40.89
DQT

Time
46.60
48.10
53.09

Time
52.29

Time
40.89
46.60
47.27
48.10
52.29
53.09

DQT

Time
53.20

Time
50.17
DQ SA

Time
50.17
53.20

DQ SA

Time
46.74
55.51
58.09
58.72
59.41

1:00.84
1:01.81
1:02.16
1:09.36
1:13.70

Time
46.81
50.33
51.88
52.41
53.22
54.63
57.77
59.60

1:00.54
DQ SA

Time
41.46
41.73
47.95
49.61
52.72
52.96
53.29
55.52
56.59

DQ FI

Time
42.23
42.90
45.34

FINA Pt
137

FINA Pt
211

FINA Pt
143
130
96

FINA Pt
101

FINA Pt
211
143
137
130
101
96

FINA Pt
68

FINA Pt
82

FINA Pt
82
68

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
164
132
121
117
112
103
87
79
76

FINA Pt
237
232
153
138
115
113
111
98
93

FINA Pt
224
214
181



13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Beth MASON
2.  Ana JEFIMOVA

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN
2 Grace NORMAN
3 Liza MEDER
4.  Hannah HICKS
5. Beth MASON
6 Aimee GREY
7 Nyah COTTON
8 Ellie LATTA
9. Rachael BEEZER
10. Ana JEFIMOVA
11. Evie DAWSON
12. Sophia WIFFEN
13. Milly HEY
14. Freya EVANS
15. Josie ALLOTT
16. Eve MCCANN
17. Charlie MOXAM
18. Abigail LAIDLAW
19. Seren SELLARS
20. Effie WHITE
21. Linda DAJAVOVA
22. Ella HEPWORTH
23. Mya SMITH
24. Eve WHITE
25. Alice BERRILL
26. Lyla HEPWORTH
27. Isidora RAKOCEVIC
28. Emily STRONG
29. Martha BAMFORD
30. Isabella DUNNETT
31. Grace GRINDROD
32. Evie TILLEY
33. Danielle HALL

Tayla HUTCHINSON

Amy HICKS

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Backstroke

YoB
(03)
(03)

YoB
(05)
(04)
(04)
(04)
(03)
(04)
(06)
(05)
(04)
(03)
(04)
(05)
(06)
(05)
(05)
(05)
(06)
(04)
(06)
(06)
(05)
(05)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(07)
(06)
(05)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(06)
(08)
(04)
(06)

Club
Corby
Corby

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Daventry
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Daventry
Daventry
Daventry
Daventry
Corby
Corby

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Oliver DUNNETT
Angelo KOSZELNY
Miles STARBUCK
Nevan DEVEREAUX
Henry KLIMOWICZ
Kobi COVILL
Joseph GREAVES
Archie MITCHELL
Jacob AYRIS
0. Hal DAVIES
Rowan BEATON

HOexNoO~WNE

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Finn WHITE

2. Samuel COOKE
Samuel HAIG

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Layton THOMAS
2. Alan ZAJAC
3. Adam BELL
4. Ignacy TKACZYK

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Michal WASILEWSKI
2. Jack BAMFORD

3. Louis WOOLAMS

4.  Joshua HAIGH

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Finn WHITE

2 Michal WASILEWSKI
3 Layton THOMAS

4.  Samuel COOKE

5. Jack BAMFORD

6 Alan ZAJAC

7 Adam BELL

8 Ignacy TKACZYK

0. Louis WOOLAMS

10. Oliver DUNNETT

11. Angelo KOSZELNY
12. Miles STARBUCK
13. Nevan DEVEREAUX
14. Henry KLIMOWICZ
15. Kobi COVILL

YoB
(08)
(06)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(08)
(07)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(06)

YoB
(05)
(06)
(06)

YoB
(04)
(05)
(04)
(05)

YoB
(03)
(04)
(03)
(04)

YoB
(05)
(03)
(04)
(06)
(04)
(05)
(04)
(05)
(03)
(08)
(06)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(08)

Club
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Daventry
Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Club

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Club
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry

Time
44.89
48.33

Time
41.46
41.73
42.23
42.90
44.89
45.34
46.74
46.81
47.95
48.33
49.61
50.33
51.88
52.41
52.72
52.96
53.22
53.29
54.63
55.51
55.52
56.59
57.77
58.09
58.72
59.41
59.60

1:00.54
1:00.84
1:01.81
1:02.16
1:09.36
1:13.70
DQ FI
DQ SA

Time
50.68
54.79
54.80
56.80
58.59
59.48

1:00.53
1:01.00
1:01.31
1:12.54
DQT

Time
44.92
47.52

DQ SA

Time
46.24
48.62
48.93
49.31

Time
45,12
48.61
50.63

1:13.27

Time
44,92
45.12
46.24
47.52
48.61
48.62
48.93
49.31
50.63
50.68
54.79
54.80
56.80
58.59
59.48

FINA Pt
186
149

FINA Pt
237
232
224
214
186
181
165
164
153
149
138
132
121
117
115
113
112
111

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
121
102

FINA Pt
110
95
93
91

FINA Pt
119
95
84
27

FINA Pt
121
119
110



16. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 1:00.53

17. Archie MITCHELL (06) Corby 1:01.00
18. Jacob AYRIS (07) Daventry 1:01.31
19. Hal DAVIES (08) Daventry 1:12.54
20. Joshua HAIGH (04) Corby 1:13.27
Samuel HAIG (06) Corby DQ SA
Rowan BEATON (06) Corby DQT

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Alice BERRILL (08) Daventry 58.52
2. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 1:01.32
3. Isabella DUNNETT (08) Daventry 1:04.20
4. Eve WHITE (07) Corby 1:09.23
5. Grace GRINDROD (08) Daventry 1:09.88
6. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby 1:10.84
7. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby 1:11.43
8. Effie WHITE (06) Corby 1:12.31
Evie TILLEY (06) Daventry DQ SA
Danielle HALL (08) Daventry DQ SL
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Freya EVANS (05) Corby 55.43
2. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 56.92
3.  Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby 57.87
4.  Emily STRONG (05) Daventry 1:00.20
5.  Amy HICKS (06) Corby 1:01.01
6. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby 1:01.40
7. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby 1:01.58
8. Milly HEY (06) Corby 1:02.14
9. Mya SMITH (06) Corby 1:04.61
10. Isidora RAKOCEVIC (06) Corby 1:07.84
Chloe THORPE (05) Corby DQ SL
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby 48.52
2. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby 50.17
3. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby 1:03.18
4.  Abigail LAIDLAW (04) Daventry 1:03.22
5. EllaHEPWORTH (05) Daventry 1:03.33
6. Linda DAJAVOVA (05) Corby 1:04.15
7. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby 1:07.54
8. Tayla HUTCHINSON (04) Corby 1:11.77
9. Eve MCCANN (05) Corby 1:15.24
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Katie THACKER (03) Corby 48.16
2. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby 48.85
3. Hannah MIRZA (03) Daventry 51.93
4.  Liza MEDER (04) Corby 52.35
5. Aimee GREY (04) Corby 55.06
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby 54.47
2. Victoria HOLMES (03) Daventry 54.76
3. Beth MASON (03) Corby 58.27
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Katie THACKER (03) Corby 48.16
2 Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby 48.52
3 Hannah HICKS (04) Corby 48.85
4.  Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby 50.17
5. Hannah MIRZA (03) Daventry 51.93
6 Liza MEDER (04) Corby 52.35
7 Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby 54.47
8 Victoria HOLMES (03) Daventry 54.76
9. Aimee GREY (04) Corby 55.06
10. Freya EVANS (05) Corby 55.43
11. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 56.92
12. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby 57.87
13. Beth MASON (03) Corby 58.27
14. Alice BERRILL (08) Daventry 58.52
15. Emily STRONG (05) Daventry 1:00.20
16. Amy HICKS (06) Corby 1:01.01
17. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 1:01.32
18. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby 1:01.40
19. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby 1:01.58
20. Milly HEY (06) Corby 1:02.14
21. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby 1:03.18
22. Abigail LAIDLAW (04) Daventry 1:03.22
23. Ella HEPWORTH (05) Daventry 1:03.33
24. Linda DAJAVOVA (05) Corby 1:04.15
25. Isabella DUNNETT (08) Daventry 1:04.20
26. Mya SMITH (06) Corby 1:04.61
27. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby 1:07.54
28. Isidora RAKOCEVIC (06) Corby 1:07.84
29. Eve WHITE (07) Corby 1:09.23
30. Grace GRINDROD (08) Daventry 1:09.88
31. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby 1:10.84

32. Rhiannon DUNKLEY  (07) Corby 1:11.43

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
140
129
123
109
105
103
102
99
88
76

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
213
204
170
166
143

FINA Pt
147
145
120

FINA Pt
213
209
204
189
170
166
147
145
143
140
129
123
120
119
109
105
103
103



33. Tayla HUTCHINSON  (04) Corby 1:11.77

34. Effie WHITE (06) Corby 1:12.31

35. Eve MCCANN (05) Corby 1:15.24
Evie TILLEY (06) Daventry DQ SA
Danielle HALL (08) Daventry DQ SL
Chloe THORPE (05) Corby DQ SL

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 53.11
2. Oliver DUNNETT (08) Daventry 1:03.71
3.  Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby 1:09.45
4.  Archie MITCHELL (06) Corby 1:14.08
5. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 1:17.77
6. Kobi COVILL (08) Daventry 1:19.73
Ollie CROSSMAN (07) Corby DQ SA
Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DQ SA
Lewis MASON (07) Corby DQ SA
Jacob AYRIS (07) Daventry DQ ST
Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby DQT
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 57.91
2. Samuel HAIG (06) Corby 1:19.73
Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ ST
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Adam BELL (04) Corby 54.29
2. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby 59.49
3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 59.62
4. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby 1:00.60
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 50.91
2. Michal WASILEWSKI (03) Corby 52.78
3. Louis WOOLAMS (03) Corby 1:04.66
4.  Joshua HAIGH (04) Corby 1:09.44
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 50.91
2 Michal WASILEWSKI (03) Corby 52.78
3 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 53.11
4.  Adam BELL (04) Corby 54.29
5.  Finn WHITE (05) Corby 57.91
6 Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby 59.49
7 Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 59.62
8 Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby 1:00.60
9. Oliver DUNNETT (08) Daventry 1:03.71
10. Louis WOOLAMS (03) Corby 1:04.66
11. Joshua HAIGH (04) Corby 1:09.44
12. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby 1:09.45
13.  Archie MITCHELL (06) Corby 1:14.08
14. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 1:17.77
15. Kobi COVILL (08) Daventry 1:19.73
15. Samuel HAIG (06) Corby 1:19.73
Ollie CROSSMAN (07) Corby DQ SA
Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby DQ SA
Lewis MASON (07) Corby DQ SA
Jacob AYRIS (07) Daventry DQ ST
Samuel COOKE (06) Corby DQ ST
Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby DQT

EVENT 11 Girls Open 50m Freestyle
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 41.81
2. LylaHEPWORTH (07) Daventry 50.59
3. Alice BERRILL (08) Daventry 51.98
4.  Effie WHITE (06) Corby 52.36
5.  Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby 53.32
6. Danielle HALL (08) Daventry 54.38
7. Isabella DUNNETT (08) Daventry 56.06
8. Eve WHITE (07) Corby 58.20
9. Grace GRINDROD (08) Daventry 1:01.33
10. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby 1:01.64
11. Evie TILLEY (06) Daventry 1:12.93
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 41.50
2.  Freya EVANS (05) Corby 42.42
3.  Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby 45.51
4.  Amy HICKS (06) Corby 46.25
5. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby 46.56
6. Milly HEY (06) Corby 48.25
7. Emily STRONG (05) Daventry 48.35
8.  Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby 49.09
9. Chloe THORPE (05) Corby 52.41
10. Isidora RAKOCEVIC (06) Corby 53.65
11. Mya SMITH (06) Corby 54.95

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
82
31

FINA Pt
100
76
75
72

FINA Pt
122
109
59
48

FINA Pt
122
109
107

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
175
164
133
126
124
111
111
106
87
81
75



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby

2.  Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby

3. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby

4.  Evie DAWSON (04) Corby

5. Linda DAJAVOVA (05) Corby

6. Abigail LAIDLAW (04) Daventry
7. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

8. Eve MCCANN (05) Corby

9. Tayla HUTCHINSON (04) Corby
10. Ella HEPWORTH (05) Daventry
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Aimee GREY (04) Corby

2. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby

3. Liza MEDER (04) Corby

4.  Hannah MIRZA (03) Daventry
5. Katie THACKER (03) Corby

6. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club

1. Beth MASON (03) Corby

2. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby

3.  Victoria HOLMES (03) Daventry
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby

2. Aimee GREY (04) Corby

3. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby

4.  Hannah HICKS (04) Corby

5. Liza MEDER (04) Corby

6. Hannah MIRZA (03) Daventry
7. Katie THACKER (03) Corby

8. Beth MASON (03) Corby

9. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby
10. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
11. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby
12. Ana JEFIMOVA (03) Corby
13. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby
14. Victoria HOLMES (03) Daventry
15. Evie DAWSON (04) Corby
16. Freya EVANS (05) Corby
17. Linda DAJAVOVA (05) Corby
18. Abigail LAIDLAW (04) Daventry
19. Charlie MOXAM (06) Corby
20. Amy HICKS (06) Corby
21. Seren SELLARS (06) Corby
22. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby
23.  Milly HEY (06) Corby
24. Emily STRONG (05) Daventry
25. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
26. Eve MCCANN (05) Corby
27. Lyla HEPWORTH (07) Daventry
28. Alice BERRILL (08) Daventry
29. Effie WHITE (06) Corby
30. Chloe THORPE (05) Corby
31. Tayla HUTCHINSON (04) Corby
32. Ella HEPWORTH (05) Daventry
33. Rhiannon DUNKLEY 07) Corby
34. Isidora RAKOCEVIC (06) Corby
35. Danielle HALL (08) Daventry
36. Mya SMITH (06) Corby
37. Isabella DUNNETT (08) Daventry
38. Eve WHITE (07) Corby
39. Grace GRINDROD (08) Daventry
40. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby
41. Evie TILLEY (06) Daventry

EVENT 12 Boys Op

en 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

PN RswhE

=o

Miles STARBUCK
Oliver DUNNETT
Rowan BEATON
Archie MITCHELL
Joseph GREAVES
Nevan DEVEREAUX
Angelo KOSZELNY
Kobi COVILL
Henry KLIMOWICZ
Lewis MASON

Hal DAVIES

Jacob AYRIS

YoB
(06)
(08)
(06)
(06)
(07)
(07)
(06)
(08)
(08)
(07)
(08)
(07)

Club
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Corby
Corby
Daventry
Daventry

Time
36.00
37.92
40.13
42.01
44.51
45.21
48.03
49.29
52.75
52.95

Time
37.74
38.42
38.71
39.24
40.09
40.19

Time
40.10
41.71
41.90

Time
36.00
37.74
37.92
38.42
38.71
39.24
40.09
40.10
40.13
40.19
41.50
41.71
41.81
41.90
42.01
42.42
44.51
45.21
45.51
46.25
46.56
48.03
48.25
48.35
49.09
49.29
50.59
51.98
52.36
52.41
52.75
52.95
53.32
53.65
54.38
54.95
56.06
58.20

1:01.33
1:01.64
1:12.93

Time
45.93
46.19
47.60
53.43
55.16
55.25
56.52
57.79

1:02.53

1:07.47

1:08.53
DQ ST

FINA Pt
269
230
194
169
142
135
113
104
85
84

FINA Pt
233
221
216
207
194
193

FINA Pt
194
172
170

FINA Pt
269
233
230
221
216
207
194
194
194
193
175
172
171
170
169
164
142
135
133
126
124
113
111
111
106



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Finn WHITE (05) Corby 38.62 144
2.  Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 45.55 87
3.  Samuel HAIG (06) Corby 59.14 40
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 40.34 126
2. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby 41.44 116
3. Adam BELL (04) Corby 42.56 107
4. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby 44.92 91
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Michal WASILEWSKI (03) Corby 39.02 139
2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 41.40 117
3. Louis WOOLAMS (03) Corby 46.84 80
4.  Joshua HAIGH (04) Corby 1:09.83 24
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Finn WHITE (05) Corby 38.62 144
2 Michal WASILEWSKI (03) Corby 39.02 139
3 Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 40.34 126
4.  Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 41.40 117
5. Alan ZAJAC (05) Corby 41.44 116
6 Adam BELL (04) Corby 42.56 107
7 Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby 44.92 91
8 Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 45.55 87
9. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 45.93 85
10. Oliver DUNNETT (08) Daventry 46.19 84
11. Louis WOOLAMS (03) Corby 46.84 80
12. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 47.60 77
13. Archie MITCHELL (06) Corby 53.43 54
14. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 55.16 49
15. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby 55.25 49
16. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby 56.52 46
17. Kobi COVILL (08) Daventry 57.79 43
18. Samuel HAIG (06) Corby 59.14 40
19. Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby 1:02.53 34
20. Lewis MASON (07) Corby 1:07.47 27
21. Hal DAVIES (08) Daventry 1:08.53 25
22. Joshua HAIGH (04) Corby 1:09.83 24
Jacob AYRIS 07) Daventry DQ ST
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